For more information, go to www.fluke.com/dmmDigital Multimeters14
Check price and availability at
Features 117 115 113
VoltAlert™ detector • — —
AutoVolt/LoZ • — LoZ
Analog bargraph • • •
Large backlit digital display • • •

Specifications
Features
ordering information
Included accessories Models
Test leads, holster, users
manual and 9 V battery
(installed).
FLUKE-117 Multimeter with Non-Contact Voltage
FLUKE-115 Multimeter
FLUKE-113 Utility Meter
FLUKE-117/322 Electrician’s Combo Kit